
Las Lomas Volleyball Schedule 2023-2024 (22 contests for Varsity)

Date Day Opponent Location F/S JV Varsity

8/12/2023 Sat Campolindo Jamboree Campolindo HS 8:00am

8/19/2023 Sat Campolindo Jamboree Campolindo HS 1-5pm

8/19/2023 Sat Campolindo Jamboree Campolindo HS 8:30-12:30pm

8/19/2023 Sat East County Tournament TBD 8:00 am

8/22/2023 Tues Pittsburg Home 4:30 5:30 6:30

8/23/2023 Wed Berean Christian Away 4:30 5:30

8/26/2023 Sat JV Tournament Las Lomas 8:00 am

8/29/2023 Tues Carondelet Home 4:30 5:30 6:30

8/31/2023 Thus Freedom Away 4:30 5:30 6:30

9/5/2023 Tues Northgate Home 4:30 5:30 6:30

9/7/2023 Thurs Campolindo Away 4:30 5:30 6:30

9/12/2023 Tues College Park Away 4:30 5:30 6:30

9/14/2023 Thurs Acalanes Home 4:30 5:30 6:30

9/16/2023 Sat JV Tournament Rancho Cotate HS 8:00 am

9/16/2023 Sat Frosh/Soph Tournament Las Lomas 8:00 am

9/19/2023 Tues Miramonte Away 4:30 5:30 6:30

9/21/2023 Thurs BYE BYE BYE BYE BYE

9/23/2023 Sat East County Tournament TBD 8:00am

9/26/2023 Tues Benicia Away 4:30 5:30 6:30

9/28/2023 Thurs Northgate Away 4:30 5:30 6:30

10/3/2023 Tues Campolindo Home 4:30 5:30 6:30

10/5/2023 Thurs College Park *Dig Pink* Home 4:30 5:30 6:30

10/10/2023 Tues Acalanes Away 4:30 5:30 6:30

10/12/2023 Thurs Miramonte Home 4:30 5:30 6:30

10/14/2023 Sat Nor-Cal Tournament Rancho Cotate 8:00am

10/17/2023 BYE BYE BYE BYE BYE BYE

10/19/2023 Thurs Benicia *Senior Night* Home 4:30 5:30 6:30


